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Part No.: COL-1.7-200F-1550-AR-5.0*20-G652D-FC/PC-1

 Specification

Parameter Unit Values

Center Wavelength nm 1550

Max.Insertion Loss dB ≤0.5

Beam spot diameter mm 1.7

Working Distance(Single) mm 200

Max. Return Loss dB 55

Max.Optical Power mW 300

Package Dimension mm Φ5.0*L20

Fiber Type - G652D Single Mode

Fiber Jacket - 0.9mm Loose Tube

Fiber Length m 1±0.1

Connector - FC/PC

 Package Dimensions
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